and having a frontage of  more or less by a depth of  more or less 

and legally described as 

LT156 Plan 429066 S/T CR445826 CR452818 CR497230 CR502744  (the "property") 
(Legal description of land including easements not described elsewhere) 

PURCHASE PRICE: Dollars (CDN$)  375,000.00 

Three Hundred Seventy-Five Thousand 

DEPOSIT: Buyer submits Upon acceptance 
(Herewith/Upon Acceptance/as otherwise described in this Agreement) 

One Dollars (CDN$)1.00

Dollars 

by negotiable cheque payable to  the Estate of Stuart Dillon Baxter  "Deposit Holder" 
to be held in trust pending completion or other termination of this Agreement and to be credited toward the Purchase Price on completion.